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SULTANA™

Formerly known as Denali, Sultana is a daughter of
Nugget and was released by Hopsteiner. A sticky, oily
hop full of citrus character with noticeable aromas of

pineapple and grapefruit.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

13-15%
4-5%

22-26%
2.5-4ml/100g

 

55%
15-17%

<1%
 

8

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


